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Tête de course : N°284 LEPILLIEZ ARNAUD (1-6)  /  N°246 GERDIL ALEXIS (7-12)

Départ : 10/05 - 15:44:21 84,99 Km/h1:03.365N°246 GERDIL ALEXISMeilleur tour : 

85,96 Km/h1:02.651N°284 LEPILLIEZ ARNAUDRecord de l'épreuve : 

Clt N° Pilote Club CRK Tours Ecart Interv. Meilleur tour

1 246 GERDIL ALEXIS ASK31 12 1:03.365

2 284 LEPILLIEZ ARNAUD ASK31 12 3.931 3.931 1:03.544

3 269 SIMOUNET FRANCOIS ASK31 12 10.097 6.166 1:03.944

4 292 GIUBELLI BENJAMIN ASK31 12 10.343 0.246 1:03.572

5 222 AURIGNAC FLORIAN ASK31 12 19.116 8.773 1:04.699

6 220 MULLER MATHIAS ASK31 MP 12 27.377 8.261 1:05.652

7 278 AUBERT JEAN YVES ASK31 12 37.628 10.251 1:06.427

8 108 GHIRETTI ALESSANDRO LGM34 12 46.414 8.786 1:04.285

9 169 TODESCHINI PAUL LGM34 12 49.872 3.458 1:04.776

10 103 BARRANGER LUCAS STADE MONTOIS 12 56.931 7.059 1:05.217

11 122 LAULLON MAXAENS KCPOM 12 57.111 0.180 1:05.344

12 293 ROUILLAC CHRISTOPHE ASK31 11 1 Tour 1 Tour 1:09.244

13 207 GABILLON LIONEL ASK31 11 1 Tour 4.294 1:08.859

14 221 MULLER FREDERIC ASK31 MP 11 1 Tour 3.299 1:08.410

15 216 RESTES ANDRE ASK31 11 1 Tour 0.599 1:09.471

16 106 TOURE MALCOLM LA SERANNE 11 1 Tour 5.513 1:05.812

17 188 DUFFAU DAMIEN AUDOIS 11 1 Tour 4.343 1:06.471


